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Women / 7 / G1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyle Roelle493
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.675 9.5509.450 37.875
4 2 4 3T 1 

1 

Hayley Drauszewski338
American Twisters

9.075 9.200 9.5509.750 37.575
8 4 1 3T 2T

2T

Sierra Lucas406
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 9.175 9.7259.525 37.575
5T 5 2 1 2T

2T

Bianca Rodrigues346
American Twisters

8.925 9.800 9.2759.475 37.475
9 1 3 8 4 

4 

GG Getz190
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.475 9.4009.300 37.325
5T 3 6 5 5 

5 

Emilee Elmore469
First City

9.225 8.800 9.1258.850 36.000
3 6 7 9 6 

6 

Gracyn Isaacs502
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.650 9.7008.050 35.750
1 7 10 2 7 

7 

Jill Lewis177
TNT Jacksonville

9.125 8.000 9.3008.750 35.175
7 8 9 7 8 

8 

Elizabeth Shuman688
Coral Reef - FL

9.275 7.550 8.7258.800 34.350
2 9 8 10 9 

9 

Anabelle Avant191
Angels

8.875 6.250 9.3759.350 33.850
10 10 5 6 10 

10 

Francesca Puebla171
American Twisters

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Parker454
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.850 9.8259.525 38.600
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Eggebrecht451
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.200 9.8009.525 37.975
2 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Lanaya Neal505
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.475 9.6009.425 37.625
6 3 5 3 3 

3 

Sa'Niya Bryant379
Sunny Gymnastics

9.675 9.550 9.2009.150 37.575
1 2 7 8T 4 

4 

Annabelle Rodriguez492
Gymnastics World

8.750 8.900 9.5259.450 36.625
9 7 3T 5 5 

5 

Lia Black514
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.150 9.1008.950 36.250
7 5 8 10 6 

6 

Liv Brown140
EVO Gymnastics

9.175 9.100 9.2758.650 36.200
4T 6 9 7 7 

7 

Bridget Aldrich218
Gymnastics USA 

9.175 8.125 9.5509.250 36.100
4T 9 6 4 8 

8 

Marie Bean-Lim546
West Broward

8.875 8.000 9.3759.450 35.700
8 10 3T 6 9 

9 

Brynn Livengood551
West Broward

8.400 8.600 9.2008.525 34.725
11 8 10 8T 10 

10 

Kenlee Anderson609
Maximum Velocity

8.600 7.200 8.3007.750 31.850
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ally Prebenda455
Brandy Johnson's

9.750 9.550 9.8759.775 38.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Skylar Grimsich521
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.400 9.5509.575 37.925
3 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Taty Scott494
Gymnastics World

9.375 9.325 9.3759.500 37.575
4 3T 3T 8 3 

3 

Brooklyn Grimsich520
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 8.675 9.6009.450 37.175
2 9 5 4 4 

4 

Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda499
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.025 9.7008.825 36.875
6 6 10 2 5 

5 

Norah Beard570
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.975 8.800 9.4759.500 36.750
9T 8 3T 7 6 

6 

Kamryn Kulikowski574
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.250 9.325 9.1008.950 36.625
7 3T 9 10 7 

7 

Mallory Babbitt101
Tampa Bay Turners

8.725 8.850 9.5509.350 36.475
11 7 6 5T 8 

8 

Caterina Lantz404
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.350 8.350 9.6259.100 36.425
5 10 7T 3 9 

9 

Nia Davenport496
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.050 9.3258.125 35.675
8 5 11 9 10 

10 

Cassandra O'Neal326
Horizon

8.975 8.300 8.7509.100 35.125
9T 11 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Fuller377
Gulf Breeze

9.500 9.275 9.4759.700 37.950
2T 3 1 7 1 

1 

Kyra Willcox334
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.425 9.075 9.6759.675 37.850
4 4T 2 4 2 

2 

Elysse Poux556
West Broward

9.125 9.575 9.6009.525 37.825
6 1 5T 5 3 

3 

Ariana Wittig411
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.525 8.675 9.7759.525 37.500
1 10 5T 1T 4 

4 

Nadia Yacoub352
American Twisters

9.500 9.050 9.7759.050 37.375
2T 6 8 1T 5 

5 

Janie Grace Williams539
Titanium

9.400 8.950 9.7259.175 37.250
5 8 7 3 6 

6 

Ava Sedlacek348
American Twisters

8.950 9.075 9.5759.550 37.150
8 4T 4 6 7 

7 

Kori Zendron375
Starlight Gymnastics

8.775 9.000 9.4509.625 36.850
10 7 3 8 8 

8 

Giuliana Richard631
Top Contenders

8.875 9.325 9.2509.025 36.475
9 2 9 9 9 

9 

Kirsten Olson537
Reflex - FL

9.075 8.900 8.9008.875 35.750
7 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / G5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Diez-Arguelles417
FGTC

9.250 9.675 9.4009.725 38.050
3 1 1 6 1 

1 

Chloe Odom110
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 8.950 9.8009.700 37.775
1 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Madi Jones249
Golden City

9.275 9.375 9.5759.525 37.750
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Lilah Rodriguez233
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.100 9.6259.550 37.225
5T 4 3 2 4 

4 

Bryanna Abadia230
Coast Elite - FL

8.975 9.450 9.4508.800 36.675
4 2 6 5 5 

5 

Melanie Carmona168
TGR

8.950 8.950 9.2258.600 35.725
5T 5T 8 7 6 

6 

Bodhi Voigt354
Horizon

8.925 7.975 9.5508.700 35.150
7 8 7 4 7 

7 

Bry'Anna Jones170
TGR

8.700 8.850 9.0757.750 34.375
8 7 9 9 8 

8 

Nevaeh Robinson557
West Broward

8.675 0.000 9.2009.250 27.125
9 9 5 8 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / G6
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Slanina257
Golden City

9.375 9.825 9.7009.825 38.725
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gisella Jones403
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.450 9.450 9.7509.650 38.300
1T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Camilla Mohammadbhoy287
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.225 9.6759.775 38.125
1T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Ry Cover376
Gulf Breeze

9.050 9.625 9.6259.225 37.525
6T 2 6 4 4 

4 

Izzy Albert398
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.450 8.650 9.2509.250 36.600
1T 8 5 7T 5 

5 

Stella Patrick142
EVO Gymnastics

8.925 8.725 9.5509.350 36.550
9T 7 4 5 6 

6 

Lilly Haley511
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.050 9.0259.050 36.175
6T 6 7 10 7 

7 

Addyson Glass221
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 9.175 9.1508.575 36.100
5 5 10 9 8 

8 

Emily Faith Stone204
Broadway

8.925 8.525 9.4508.950 35.850
9T 9 8 6 9 

9 

Eliana Danze198
Broadway

9.050 8.275 9.2508.800 35.375
6T 10 9 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / G7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Glinter498
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.100 9.7509.475 37.650
4 5T 2 1 1T

1T

Isa Clark476
Elite - FL

9.400 9.275 9.5509.425 37.650
1T 3 3 3 1T

1T

Emma Hill176
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 9.200 9.6009.250 37.450
1T 4 5 2 3 

3 

Kayla Dalton463
Palm Coast

9.025 9.100 9.4759.525 37.125
6 5T 1 5 4 

4 

Maia Holevas104
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.500 9.4508.825 37.025
5 1 6 6 5 

5 

Emily Azpiri270
Rad Gymnastics

8.900 9.325 9.2758.500 36.000
7 2 9 7 6 

6 

Isabella Rein193
Angels

9.375 8.300 8.6758.725 35.075
3 8 7 8 7 

7 

Izzy Chavarriaga444
N FLA Orange Park

8.200 8.525 8.6008.550 33.875
9 7 8 9 8 

8 

Jordin Sawyer561
West Broward

8.500 0.000 9.5009.375 27.375
8 9 4 4 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / G8
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Pascual506
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.425 9.5509.575 38.100
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Ashley Tomlinson410
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.375 9.475 9.8009.200 37.850
5 2 8 1 2 

2 

Adyson Gonzalez481
Leyva Gymnastics

9.075 9.500 9.4009.600 37.575
8 1 2 5T 3 

3 

Madison Kiernan538
Titanium

9.450 9.300 9.2509.225 37.225
2T 4 7 8 4 

4 

Kami Christy518
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 8.650 9.4009.675 37.175
2T 8T 1 5T 5 

5 

Izabella Weyrauch291
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.775 9.5009.475 37.000
6 7 4 3 6 

6 

Sophia Pinson474
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.2759.050 36.775
4 6 10 7 7 

7 

Jayde Marley482
Leyva Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.1759.425 36.700
10 5 5 9 8 

8 

Bella Davis387
Emerald City - FL

9.050 8.650 9.4759.275 36.450
9 8T 6 4 9 

9 

Isabella Chang713
Coral Reef - FL

9.125 6.650 8.0009.075 32.850
7 10 9 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Florida Level 7. P, D State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 19-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/21/2021 4:24:19 PM

Women / 7 / G9
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Palmer342
American Twisters

9.350 9.200 9.6259.550 37.725
4T 5 2 2 1 

1 

Alanna Smith280
Victory GTC

9.350 9.400 9.4759.100 37.325
4T 1 9 3 2 

2 

Isabella Knigge250
Golden City

9.425 8.175 9.8759.750 37.225
3 8 1 1 3 

3 

Zoe Brinister196
Broadway

9.500 8.825 9.4009.300 37.025
2 6 6 5 4 

4 

Brooke Ngo524
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.350 9.3009.375 36.975
8T 3 5 6T 5 

5 

Chloe Martinez299
Boundless Gymnastics

8.850 9.375 9.3009.150 36.675
10 2 7T 6T 6 

6 

Nupur Joshi420
FGTC

9.300 9.300 8.0759.400 36.075
6 4 3T 11 7 

7 

Vanessa Maldonado553
West Broward

8.500 8.800 8.7759.400 35.475
11 7 3T 9 8 

8 

Bailey Blanton267
Nova AA - FL

8.950 8.150 9.1509.000 35.250
8T 9 10 8 9 

9 

Camila Martinez421
FGTC

9.075 8.050 8.7009.150 34.975
7 10 7T 10 10 

10 

Ansley Taylor205
Broadway

9.625 6.700 9.4508.650 34.425
1 11 11 4 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G10
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelyn Jett272
Sun Country - FL

9.200 9.675 9.5759.600 38.050
3T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Gabriela Arozena485
Gymnastics World

9.325 9.000 9.6759.625 37.625
2 7 1 3 2 

2 

Skylar Rainisch344
American Twisters

9.075 9.100 9.9509.450 37.575
5T 5T 3 1 3T

3T

Mary Rotz114
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.275 9.8259.100 37.575
1 3 8 2 3T

3T

Addison Withers577
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 9.500 9.4759.350 37.175
8 2 4 5T 5 

5 

Amanda Faren292
Palm Beach

9.075 9.225 9.4759.125 36.900
5T 4 7 5T 6 

6 

Anna Jerabek488
Gymnastics World

8.900 9.100 9.2259.225 36.450
7 5T 5 8 7 

7 

Bailey Ballero468
First City

9.200 8.825 8.7508.900 35.675
3T 9 9 10 8 

8 

Madie Kapatoes310
Harbor City

8.475 8.700 9.2009.200 35.575
9 10 6 9 9 

9 

Kayla Cruz691
Apollo   FL

8.250 8.650 9.3008.150 34.350
10 11 10 7 10 

10 

Bella Jerabek489
Gymnastics World

0.000 8.925 0.0000.000 8.925
11 8 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Florida Level 7. P, D State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 19-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/20/2021 4:10 PM

Women / 7 / G11
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Ramirez345
American Twisters

9.000 9.425 9.5009.750 37.675
9 2 1 4 1 

1 

Saydie Rivera202
Broadway

9.300 9.000 9.6509.650 37.600
4 8 2 1T 2 

2 

Ella Jump340
American Twisters

9.375 9.275 9.6509.100 37.400
2T 3T 8 1T 3 

3 

Ariana Aguirre182
Park Avenue

9.125 9.525 9.3759.325 37.350
7 1 4T 6 4 

4 

Kiley Figurski497
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.050 9.4509.350 37.050
5 5T 3 5 5 

5 

Laila-Symone Moreland178
TNT Jacksonville

9.575 8.975 9.6258.775 36.950
1 9 9 3 6 

6 

Ellie Steacy373
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.275 8.9259.125 36.425
8 3T 6T 10 7 

7 

Reagan Oliphant200
Broadway

9.175 9.050 8.9509.125 36.300
6 5T 6T 9 8 

8 

Madison Elliott483
Edgewater

8.925 9.025 8.9759.325 36.250
10 7 4T 8 9 

9 

Juliana Young335
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.375 8.575 9.2758.700 35.925
2T 10T 10 7 10 

10 

Anna-Isabella Noya Pereira479
Elite - FL

8.650 8.575 8.5758.250 34.050
11 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G12
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Cornileus271
Rad Gymnastics

9.575 8.975 9.6759.650 37.875
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Emilie Feddon401
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.250 9.500 9.4509.600 37.800
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Avery Sanders371
Starlight Gymnastics

9.425 9.425 9.3509.500 37.700
2 4 3 5 3 

3 

Harlow Bertanzetti337
American Twisters

8.975 9.825 9.7259.000 37.525
6 1 7 1 4 

4 

Journee McClain504
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.775 9.0759.375 36.600
3 7 5 7 5 

5 

Olivia Rectenwald491
Gymnastics World

9.200 8.525 9.2759.475 36.475
5 8 4 6 6 

6 

Tori Scaglione Scaglione347
American Twisters

8.850 9.600 9.0508.825 36.325
9 2 8 8 7 

7 

Katelyn Sunderland448
N FLA Orange Park

8.875 9.000 8.9508.600 35.425
8 5 10 9 8 

8 

Alanna Villasenor510
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.150 9.4258.800 35.025
10 9 9 4 9 

9 

Lillian Schooley328
Horizon

8.900 7.750 8.8009.175 34.625
7 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / G13
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Watson139
Premier - FL

9.500 9.700 9.7259.725 38.650
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Malena Lawless503
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.550 9.8009.200 38.075
1T 2 6 1 2 

2 

Mikaela Martinez240
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.525 9.000 9.2509.600 37.375
1T 4T 3 5T 3 

3 

Graciee Johnson605
Florida Elite

9.300 8.675 9.6259.675 37.275
5 6 2 3 4 

4 

Desirae Hanavan332
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.400 9.450 9.2008.525 36.575
4 3 9 7 5 

5 

Kathleen Erne589
World Class - FL

9.200 8.400 9.5509.225 36.375
6 8 5 4 6 

6 

Sammy Stanton265
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 8.550 9.2509.475 36.350
8 7 4 5T 7 

7 

Laiann Moobark614
Maximum Velocity

9.150 9.000 9.1758.725 36.050
7 4T 8 8 8 

8 

Katheran Bean-Lim545
West Broward

7.950 0.000 8.9008.900 25.750
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / G14
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Saelg456
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 9.650 9.6009.450 38.225
2 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Olivia Turner509
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.350 9.6009.500 37.450
11 4 1T 2T 2 

2 

Trinity Woodley608
Florida Elite

9.450 9.500 9.1509.300 37.400
3 3 5T 9T 3 

3 

Allison Colon192
Angels

9.425 8.825 9.2509.300 36.800
4 7 5T 5T 4 

4 

Bailey Reese470
First City

9.325 9.600 9.4008.400 36.725
6 2 11 4 5 

5 

Addison Miller261
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 8.975 9.6508.800 36.550
9 6 9 1 6 

6 

Talley Crary206
360 Gymnastics FL

9.575 9.075 9.1508.675 36.475
1 5 10 9T 7 

7 

Giselle Sai475
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 8.400 9.2509.375 36.375
5 9 4 5T 8 

8 

Skylar Freas391
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.300 8.775 9.2008.950 36.225
7 8 7T 8 9 

9 

Summer VanWagenen374
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 7.775 9.2509.500 35.625
10 10 1T 5T 10 

10 

Lynsie Torres710
Suncoast

9.225 7.450 8.9258.950 34.550
8 11 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G15
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Maguire383
Victory Elite

9.025 9.575 9.8259.575 38.000
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Leah Maguire382
Victory Elite

8.800 9.450 9.8009.675 37.725
8 3 2 2 2 

2 

Madysen Alvarado495
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.225 9.6508.850 37.050
1 4 7 3 3 

3 

Ivie Payne369
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 9.525 9.3508.800 36.750
4 2 8 4T 4 

4 

Ashley Meglis210
360 Gymnastics FL

9.200 8.950 8.9759.475 36.600
3 6 4 8 5 

5 

Hailey Lees252
Golden City

8.850 8.700 9.2759.750 36.575
7 8 1 6 6 

6 

Addison Petch227
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 8.800 8.9259.275 36.250
2 7 5 9 7 

7 

Emerson McLain132
Premier - FL

8.400 8.050 9.3509.125 34.925
10 9 6 4T 8 

8 

Ryleigh Carlson197
Broadway

8.975 9.075 8.8508.000 34.900
6 5 9 10 9 

9 

Abbie Lee222
Gymnastics USA 

8.775 7.200 9.2007.825 33.000
9 10 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / G16
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Loreanis Maysonet368
Starlight Gymnastics

9.725 9.675 9.8759.625 38.900
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Marlee Crawford602
Florida Elite

9.500 9.700 9.5509.675 38.425
4T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Nicole Aguilar331
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.425 9.425 9.8009.450 38.100
6 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Ranson201
Broadway

9.550 9.475 9.4009.550 37.975
3 3 3 8 4 

4 

LeilaBean Posey480
Elite - FL

9.625 9.225 9.3509.325 37.525
2 5 5 9 5 

5 

Bianca Baldasaro116
Gym Like This

9.250 9.125 9.6259.275 37.275
7 7 6T 4T 6 

6 

Evelyn Boos399
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.175 9.175 9.8008.950 37.100
8 6 10 2T 7 

7 

Breionna Watson179
TNT Jacksonville

9.500 8.350 9.5009.275 36.625
4T 8 6T 7 8 

8 

Sydney Worthington229
Gymnastics USA 

9.100 8.050 9.6259.000 35.775
9 10 8 4T 9 

9 

Emily Pellerito232
Coast Elite - FL

8.475 7.925 9.1008.925 34.425
10 11 11 10 10 

10 

Alessandra Arcamonte673
Coral Reef - FL

8.050 8.200 7.8508.975 33.075
11 9 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G17
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Parker378
Gulf Breeze

9.450 9.850 9.5759.500 38.375
1T 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Kacie Peters490
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.150 9.6509.500 37.750
1T 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Ava Diaz622
Flight Gym Academy

9.350 9.050 9.5259.550 37.475
3T 5 1 4 3 

3 

Sophia Stencel457
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 9.300 9.4259.525 37.200
5T 2 2 5 4 

4 

Janiya Brown388
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.800 8.800 9.5759.450 36.625
8 7 5T 2T 5 

5 

Addie Brandenburg515
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.750 9.3009.200 36.600
3T 8 7 7 6 

6 

Emerson Phelps135
Premier - FL

8.625 9.000 9.2759.450 36.350
10 6 5T 8 7 

7 

Kahlie Syvret234
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.575 8.8758.900 35.100
9 9 8 10 8 

8 

Olivia Wojciak397
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.950 9.075 9.3507.500 34.875
5T 4 10 6 9 

9 

Destiny Marcelus464
Palm Coast

8.900 7.975 9.1758.700 34.750
7 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / G18
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Muir181
Christi's

9.100 9.500 9.7759.250 37.625
6 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Aryi Moldrik407
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.500 9.050 9.6258.950 37.125
1 2 6 2 2 

2 

Jada Littlejohn224
Gymnastics USA 

9.225 8.775 9.4509.600 37.050
5 6 1 3 3 

3 

Jordyn LaSasso131
Premier - FL

9.400 8.900 9.3508.700 36.350
2 3 9 4 4 

4 

Sloane Pistor Pistor669
Legacy - FL

9.375 8.800 9.0258.900 36.100
3 5 7 9 5 

5 

Cameron Davis400
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.275 8.300 9.2509.250 36.075
4 9 2T 6 6 

6 

Jadyn Geneser519
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.875 9.1759.150 36.050
9 4 4T 7 7 

7 

May Ziegenfelder330
Sun Country - FL

9.025 8.600 9.1009.150 35.875
7 8 4T 8 8 

8 

Leighton McAndrew668
Legacy - FL

8.900 7.900 9.2758.725 34.800
8 10 8 5 9 

9 

Myla Knightly535
Gym World Naples

8.300 8.625 8.9007.950 33.775
10 7 10 10 10 

10 

Hayden Anderton243
Golden City

0.000 0.000 4.0000.000 4.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G19
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Matushin341
American Twisters

9.275 9.400 9.5259.450 37.650
3T 2 3 4 1 

1 

Julieta De Veer675
Coral Reef - FL

9.275 9.475 9.3009.575 37.625
3T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Graycyn Olney111
Tampa Bay Turners

8.725 9.275 9.7509.100 36.850
10 3 6 2 3 

3 

Kira Lindsey105
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 8.950 9.7758.800 36.650
5 4 9 1 4 

4 

Amel Niles254
Golden City

9.375 8.550 9.6009.075 36.600
1T 7 7 3 5 

5 

Lucy Sommerville671
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.900 8.6509.375 35.925
6 5 4 10 6 

6 

Rylee Roads143
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 7.825 9.3509.275 35.350
7 8 5 5 7 

7 

Clodagh Ashmore381
Victory Elite

8.825 7.350 9.2759.500 34.950
8 10 2 7 8 

8 

Dayanny Kinsley259
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 8.750 8.3508.100 34.575
1T 6 11 11 9 

9 

Joycelyn Cliser306
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 7.100 9.1509.025 33.975
11 11 8 8 10 

10 

Elliette McDowell325
Horizon

8.750 7.525 8.9258.600 33.800
9 9 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G20
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fabiana Rodriguez-Figuero576
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.500 9.650 9.5509.600 38.300
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Kaylee Gunabe275
Victory GTC

9.600 9.150 9.8259.375 37.950
1 3 3 1 2 

2 

Audrey Lapeyrouse305
Higo Elite

9.250 9.375 9.5509.250 37.425
7T 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Hayden Alexander617
Flight Gym Academy

9.425 8.825 9.5259.200 36.975
4 5 5 4 4 

4 

Jolin Smith194
Angels

9.375 8.625 9.4259.425 36.850
6 6 2 5 5 

5 

Hayleigh Mccullough151
Balcony

9.400 9.000 8.9008.450 35.750
5 4 9 9 6 

6 

Peyton Waller318
Gym Force

9.450 8.250 8.7508.650 35.100
3 7 7 11 7 

7 

Alyah Elostta141
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 8.000 9.0008.725 34.725
10 8 6 8 8 

8 

Miley San Jose607
Florida Elite

9.200 7.250 9.1008.625 34.175
9 9 8 7 9 

9 

Maddie Spokas641
Angels

9.250 6.600 9.2508.100 33.200
7T 10 10 6 10 

10 

Julia Stewart563
West Broward

8.550 0.000 8.8758.050 25.475
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G21
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Schroer409
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.500 9.700 9.6759.575 38.450
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mercer Ward124
Gym Like This

9.425 9.725 9.4258.800 37.375
2T 1 9 8 2 

2 

Alexis Musselman301
Boundless Gymnastics

9.075 9.600 9.3259.300 37.300
9T 3 6 10 3 

3 

Jada McDonald209
360 Gymnastics FL

9.350 8.800 9.5759.350 37.075
4 7T 5 3 4 

4 

Julia Glasser487
Gymnastics World

9.325 9.100 9.6258.950 37.000
5 6 8 2 5 

5 

Payton Hayes402
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 8.800 9.4009.400 36.900
6 7T 4 9 6 

6 

Fiona Raber264
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 8.075 9.5259.550 36.575
2T 10 2 5 7 

7 

Kennedy McPherson108
Tampa Bay Turners

8.825 9.425 9.4508.750 36.450
11 4 11 7 8 

8 

Mia Pappalardo343
American Twisters

9.250 7.850 9.4759.525 36.100
7 11 3 6 9 

9 

Julia Feldman127
Premier - FL

9.200 9.300 8.4009.075 35.975
8 5 7 11 10 

10 

Blakeley Marshall460
Gulf Coast

9.075 8.100 9.5508.775 35.500
9T 9 10 4 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G22
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxine Touisithiphonexay189
Park Avenue

9.475 9.600 9.5009.125 37.700
3T 2 5T 3 1 

1 

Zharya Peoples593
World Class - FL

9.350 9.675 9.4759.175 37.675
7 1 3 4 2 

2 

Gabriella Trevino320
Premier - FL

9.525 9.325 9.4509.125 37.425
1T 3T 5T 5 3 

3 

Mila Jaramillo419
FGTC

9.300 9.075 9.7009.150 37.225
8 6 4 1 4 

4 

Julia Valenti530
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 9.325 9.2009.100 37.150
1T 3T 7T 8 5 

5 

Bella Cicero356
Suncoast

9.375 9.250 9.3008.825 36.750
6 5 10 6T 6 

6 

Itzel Morales477
Elite - FL

9.450 8.825 9.3009.100 36.675
5 7 7T 6T 7 

7 

Lauren Kennedy453
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 7.750 9.5259.525 36.275
3T 10 1 2 8 

8 

Lauren Lascano231
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 8.625 9.0009.000 35.775
10T 8 9 9 9 

9 

Madeleine Croft445
N FLA Orange Park

9.150 7.050 8.9509.325 34.475
10T 11 2 10 10 

10 

Molly Koonts536
Reflex - FL

9.200 7.850 8.4008.300 33.750
9 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / G23
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jozlynn Jansen353
Horizon

9.750 8.375 9.6009.150 36.875
1 5 2 1T 1 

1 

Marta Melich199
Broadway

9.450 9.000 9.6008.750 36.800
3 1 6 1T 2 

2 

Hayden Catral597
Reflex - FL

9.550 8.975 9.1758.725 36.425
2 2 7 7T 3 

3 

Isabella Erb603
Florida Elite

9.325 8.075 9.4509.400 36.250
4 7 1 4 4 

4 

Kala Valeiras235
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 8.425 9.1759.075 35.825
7T 4 3 7T 5 

5 

Hannah Mason150
Balcony

9.225 7.950 9.2259.000 35.400
6 9T 5 6 6 

6 

Angelena Townsend303
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 8.950 9.3258.375 35.250
12 3 9 5 7 

7 

Erin Yearwood319
Gym Force

9.000 8.300 9.0258.650 34.975
10 6 8 9 8 

8 

Kyrsten Montas263
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 7.950 8.9008.200 34.300
5 9T 11 11 9 

9 

Jordyn Fontaine149
Balcony

8.900 8.000 8.8758.350 34.125
11 8 10 12 10 

10 

Yarden Herb711
Sun Country - FL

9.150 0.000 9.4759.050 27.675
7T 11T 4 3 11 

11 

Shelby Reaves575
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.025 0.000 8.9507.500 25.475
9 11T 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / G24
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Mellinger109
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.450 9.6009.525 38.075
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Peyton Burnside486
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.500 9.4509.325 37.725
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Brianna Clark274
Victory GTC

9.500 8.825 9.7259.000 37.050
1T 6 8 1 3 

3 

Taylor Morrell300
Boundless Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.2259.200 36.975
5T 3 5T 6 4 

4 

Emma McFarland466
Tallahassee G. C.

9.375 8.925 9.3759.150 36.825
4 5 7 5 5 

5 

Ava Myers606
Florida Elite

9.125 9.050 9.4009.200 36.775
7 4 5T 4 6 

6 

Amy Nguyen413
Fit Club

9.300 8.775 8.6509.225 35.950
5T 7 4 9 7 

7 

Brie Schooley145
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 8.525 8.9759.250 35.700
8 8 3 7 8 

8 

Sidney DeWitt390
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.700 7.900 8.7508.675 34.025
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / G25
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janeisy Pena255
Golden City

9.525 9.450 9.7259.700 38.400
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Adrienne Stone203
Broadway

9.100 9.525 9.7009.475 37.800
7 1 6 2 2 

2 

Jada Young412
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.375 9.000 9.6759.525 37.575
2T 5T 4T 3 3 

3 

Leilani Echt588
World Class - FL

9.200 9.050 9.6009.550 37.400
6 4 3 4 4 

4 

Amanda Struble672
Top Gymnastics

9.275 8.825 9.5259.675 37.300
4T 7T 2 6 5 

5 

Olivia Espenchied309
Harbor City

8.975 9.000 9.4758.950 36.400
9 5T 8 7 6 

6 

Arina Pushnikova279
Victory GTC

9.000 9.150 9.0009.200 36.350
8 3 7 10 7 

7 

Emily Brown219
Gymnastics USA 

8.950 7.800 9.5759.525 35.850
10 10 4T 5 8 

8 

Savannah Kierstead208
360 Gymnastics FL

9.275 8.825 9.1258.600 35.825
4T 7T 10 9 9 

9 

Brooklyn Sebring363
Suncoast

9.375 8.325 9.3758.675 35.750
2T 9 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / G26
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Daum450
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.325 9.2759.550 37.525
2T 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Madison Troiani529
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 9.150 9.3009.425 36.750
10 3 2 5 2T

2T

Abigail Alt236
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.375 9.200 9.2758.900 36.750
2T 2 7T 6T 2T

2T

DeLacey Kennedy268
Nova AA - FL

9.600 8.250 9.6759.025 36.550
1 10 5 1 4 

4 

Makenzie Bryant443
N FLA Orange Park

9.275 8.875 9.4008.850 36.400
5 6 10 3 5 

5 

Sophia Liy706
West Broward

9.025 8.925 9.2758.900 36.125
9 5 7T 6T 6 

6 

Briana Czelusniak441
First Coast

9.100 8.300 9.6008.950 35.950
8 9 6 2 7 

7 

Ariana Naso226
Gymnastics USA 

9.375 8.200 9.3508.900 35.825
2T 11 7T 4 8 

8 

Alyssa Basilo195
Broadway

8.825 8.950 8.4759.225 35.475
11 4 3 11 9 

9 

Kenzie Archibald355
Suncoast

9.125 8.500 9.0258.250 34.900
7 8 11 10 10 

10 

Maria Price424
FGTC

9.150 8.800 8.0008.050 34.000
6 7 12 12 11 

11 

Marily Diaz472
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 6.750 9.1009.050 33.400
12 12 4 9 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / G27
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Thomas290
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.550 9.7509.625 38.375
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Evangeline Schmitt704
Orlando Metro

8.975 9.250 9.8009.375 37.400
7 2 3 1 2 

2 

Ava Pivnichny136
Premier - FL

9.425 9.075 9.6259.225 37.350
3 4 4T 3 3 

3 

Amira Hunter184
Park Avenue

9.525 8.525 9.4259.400 36.875
1 8 2 4 4 

4 

Chantal Cadet220
Gymnastics USA 

9.125 8.900 9.4009.225 36.650
6 5T 4T 5T 5 

5 

Rachel Ward148
EVO Gymnastics

8.525 9.225 8.9759.000 35.725
10 3 6 8 6 

6 

Kelsey Trannguyen146
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 9.4008.100 35.550
5 5T 9 5T 7 

7 

Layla Henson174
Florida Flips

9.275 8.450 9.0508.625 35.400
4 9 7 7 8 

8 

Bryce Richards471
First City

8.950 8.550 8.9258.450 34.875
8T 7 8 9 9 

9 

Ashlyn McCann447
N FLA Orange Park

8.950 7.100 8.6257.975 32.650
8T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / G28
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pressly King238
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.525 9.175 9.2009.250 37.150
2 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Camila Moreno478
Elite - FL

9.500 8.750 9.5258.975 36.750
3 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Olivia Prince670
Legacy - FL

9.350 9.050 9.4258.650 36.475
5 3 5T 2 3 

3 

Briana Jean-Francois185
Park Avenue

9.200 9.175 8.8508.975 36.200
6 1T 3T 6 4 

4 

Jamila Santana414
Fit Club

9.775 8.300 9.3258.650 36.050
1 8 5T 3 5 

5 

Andrea Rosen595
World Class - FL

8.975 8.725 8.2009.075 34.975
7 5 2 7 6 

6 

Jasmine Luckett446
N FLA Orange Park

8.900 8.400 9.2508.125 34.675
8 7 8 4 7 

7 

Gabrielle Balmer458
Gulf Coast

9.400 8.700 4.0008.250 30.350
4 6 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / G29
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine McCracken286
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.425 9.7009.575 38.400
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nicolette Tsiabasis138
Premier - FL

9.625 9.675 9.6009.450 38.350
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Marissa Miller262
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 8.050 9.4509.225 36.075
3 4 5 3 3 

3 

Natalie Wilson632
Top Contenders

9.100 7.500 9.2509.525 35.375
8 8 2 6 4 

4 

Ashley Beam459
Gulf Coast

9.250 7.800 9.4008.900 35.350
6 5 6T 4 5 

5 

Isabella McCracken260
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 8.575 9.3507.975 35.225
4T 3 10 5 6 

6 

Brooklyn Thompson467
Future Flipz

9.225 7.750 8.9508.900 34.825
7 6 6T 8 7 

7 

Mikaela Lee712
Orlando Metro

8.700 7.550 8.9259.350 34.525
10 7 4 9 8 

8 

Jada Stallworth440
Salute Gymnastics

9.325 7.450 8.8008.725 34.300
4T 9 8 10 9 

9 

Sienna Covatto389
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 7.275 9.0758.400 33.750
9 10 9 7 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / G30
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Flynn452
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 9.100 9.5509.800 37.925
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mary Mallia239
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.525 9.050 9.2258.900 36.700
1 2 4 4 2 

2 

Maddi Naylor592
World Class - FL

9.450 8.675 9.7008.700 36.525
3T 4 6 1 3 

3 

Ashna Vickers698
Taylor

9.275 8.275 9.5009.350 36.400
6 5 2 3 4 

4 

Irina Kravtsova277
Victory GTC

8.975 8.800 8.7259.225 35.725
7 3 3 7 5 

5 

Jadyn Forsyth473
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 7.650 8.4008.850 34.275
5 7 5 8 6 

6 

Kacey Simpson152
Balcony

8.900 7.500 9.0258.450 33.875
8 8 7 5 7 

7 

Kally Henson173
Florida Flips

9.450 7.825 8.8757.250 33.400
3T 6 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters 71 115.950 28.225 29.225 29.050 29.450
17 1 1

2 ACE Gymnastics FL  71 115.400 28.525 28.675 28.825 29.375
23 2T 2

3T Orlando Metro 71 114.800 28.450 28.450 28.550 29.350
34 5 7

3T Premier - FL 71 114.800 28.550 28.675 28.625 28.950
4T2 2T 5T

5 Broadway 71 114.375 28.675 28.075 28.675 28.950
4T1 6T 4

6 Gymnastics World 71 114.350 28.275 28.500 28.625 28.950
4T6 4 5T

7 LaFleur's Tampa 71 113.750 28.425 28.075 28.700 28.550
85 6T 3

8 Gymnastics USA 71 111.875 27.850 26.875 28.400 28.750
78 10 8

9 West Broward 71 111.175 27.025 27.300 28.375 28.475
910 8 9

10 EVO Gymnastics 71 110.725 27.325 27.225 27.875 28.300
109 9 10
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 72 116.425 28.750 29.050 29.125 29.500
11 1 2

2 Golden City 72 115.600 28.325 28.650 29.325 29.300
32 2 1

3 Tampa Bay Turners 72 114.550 28.200 28.375 28.575 29.400
25 4 5

4 Starlight Gymnastics 72 114.300 28.250 28.625 28.750 28.675
44 3 3T

5 Florida Elite 72 113.900 28.275 28.250 28.750 28.625
5T3 5 3T

6 Sarasota Gym Academy 72 111.325 28.150 26.300 28.250 28.625
5T6 8 6

7 Coast Elite - FL 72 110.350 27.275 27.175 27.650 28.250
78 6 7

8 N FLA Orange Park 72 108.150 27.375 26.400 26.775 27.600
87 7 8
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2021 Florida Level 7. P, D State Meet
Team Results
Mar 19-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/21/2021 4:24:00 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 U.S. Gold  Destin 73 113.200 27.775 28.475 28.450 28.500
48 1 1

2 Victory GTC 73 112.975 28.450 27.700 27.800 29.025
12 5 7

3 Tumbleweeds - FL 73 112.775 28.250 27.950 27.825 28.750
33 4 6

4 World Class - FL 73 112.250 28.000 27.450 27.950 28.850
26 6 4

5 Elite - FL 73 112.175 28.575 27.325 27.850 28.425
51 7 5

6 FGTC 73 111.975 27.850 28.050 28.275 27.800
117 3 2

7 Boundless Gymnastics 73 111.050 27.225 28.225 27.650 27.950
911 2 8

8 360 Gymnastics FL 73 110.400 28.200 26.850 27.500 27.850
104 8 9

9 Angels 73 110.050 28.175 25.750 28.075 28.050
85 10 3

10 Ft Lauderdale Stars 73 109.100 27.250 26.650 27.075 28.125
610 9 11

11 Horizon 73 107.800 27.650 24.650 27.425 28.075
79 11 10

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2021 Florida Level 7. P, D State Meet
Team Results
Mar 19-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/21/2021 4:24:09 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 74 114.900 28.600 28.200 28.975 29.125
11 3 1

2 Gulf Breeze 74 113.850 28.000 28.750 28.425 28.675
46 1 3

3 Park Avenue 74 112.650 28.200 28.300 27.850 28.300
54 2 4

4 Tampa Gymn  FL 74 111.500 28.575 27.425 27.750 27.750
72 4 6

5 TNT Jacksonville 74 111.025 28.475 26.525 27.300 28.725
33 7 9

6 Victory Elite 74 110.675 26.650 26.375 28.750 28.900
212 8 2

7 Legacy - FL 74 109.200 27.725 26.750 27.000 27.725
88T 6 10

8 First City 74 108.625 27.750 27.225 26.200 27.450
107 5 11

9 Stars Gymnastics 74 108.325 28.125 25.100 27.475 27.625
95 10 7

10 Balcony 74 105.525 27.525 24.950 25.900 27.150
1110 11 13

11 Coral Reef - FL 74 105.050 26.600 25.225 27.350 25.875
1213 9 8

12 Sun Country - FL 74 101.600 27.375 18.275 27.800 28.150
611 14 5

13 Gulf Coast 74 101.200 27.725 24.600 25.925 22.950
138T 12 12
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2021 Level 7 Florida USA State Meet Region Qualifiers

First_Name Last_Name Gym AA

1 Ally Prebenda Brandy Johnson's 38.95 Team

2 Loreanis Maysonet Starlight Gymnastics 38.9 Team

3 Clara Slanina Golden City 38.725 Team

4 Peyton Watson Premier - FL 38.65 Team

5 Karina Parker Brandy Johnson's 38.6 Team

6 Hannah Schroer ACE Gymnastics FL  38.45 Team

7 Marlee Crawford Florida Elite 38.425 Team

8 Janeisy Pena Golden City 38.4 Team

9 Katherine McCracken Lakewood Ranch 38.4 Alternate

10 Rebecca Thomas Lakewood Ranch 38.375

11 Hannah Parker Gulf Breeze 38.375

12 Nicolette Tsiabasis Premier - FL 38.35

13 Gisella Jones ACE Gymnastics FL  38.3

14 Fabiana Rodriguez-Figueroa U.S. Gold  Destin 38.3

15 Julia Saelg Brandy Johnson's 38.225

16 Camilla Mohammadbhoy Lakewood Ranch 38.125

17 Nicole Aguilar Tumbleweeds - FL 38.1

18 Gianna Pascual Orlando Metro 38.1

19 Julia Mellinger Tampa Bay Turners 38.075

20 Malena Lawless Orlando Metro 38.075

21 Jaelyn Jett Sun Country - FL 38.05

22 Ellie Diez-Arguelles FGTC 38.05

23 Reese Maguire Victory Elite 38

24 Elizabeth Ranson Broadway 37.975

25 Isabella Eggebrecht Brandy Johnson's 37.975

26 Kaylee Gunabe Victory GTC 37.95

27 Reagan Fuller Gulf Breeze 37.95

28 Grace Flynn Brandy Johnson's 37.925

29 Jayla Cornileus Rad Gymnastics 37.875

30 Kyra Willcox Tumbleweeds - FL 37.85

31 Ashley Tomlinson ACE Gymnastics FL  37.85

32 Elysse Poux West Broward 37.825

33 Adrienne Stone Broadway 37.8

34 Emilie Feddon ACE Gymnastics FL  37.8

35 Chloe Odom Tampa Bay Turners 37.775

36 Madi Jones Golden City 37.75

37 Allison Palmer American Twisters 37.725

38 Leah Maguire Victory Elite 37.725

39 Maxine Touisithiphonexay Park Avenue 37.7

40 Avery Sanders Starlight Gymnastics 37.7

41 Leah Ramirez American Twisters 37.675

42 Zharya Peoples World Class 37.675

43 Isa Clark Elite - FL 37.65

44 Allison Glinter Orlando Metro 37.65

45 Lanaya Neal Orlando Metro 37.625

46 Saydie Rivera Broadway 37.6

47 Mary Rotz Tampa Bay Turners 37.575

48 Hayley Drauszewski American Twisters 37.575

49 Skylar Rainisch American Twisters 37.575

50 Sierra Lucas ACE Gymnastics FL  37.575

51 Jada Young ACE Gymnastics FL  37.575

52 Adyson Gonzalez Leyva Gymnastics 37.575

53 Harlow Bertanzetti American Twisters 37.525

54 Ry Cover Gulf Breeze 37.525



55 Grace Daum Brandy Johnson's 37.525

56 LeilaBean Posey Elite - FL 37.525

57 Ariana Wittig ACE Gymnastics FL  37.5

58 Bianca Rodrigues American Twisters 37.475

59 Ava Diaz Flight Gym Academy 37.475

60 Emma Hill TNT Jacksonville 37.45

61 Olivia Turner Orlando Metro 37.45

62 Audrey Lapeyrouse Higo Elite 37.425

63 Gabriella Trevino Premier - FL 37.425

64 Leilani Echt World Class 37.4

65 Ella Jump American Twisters 37.4

66 Trinity Woodley Florida Elite 37.4

67 Evangeline Schmitt Orlando Metro 37.4

68 Mercer Ward Gym Like This 37.375

69 Mikaela Martinez Tampa Gymn  FL 37.375

70 Nadia Yacoub American Twisters 37.375

71 Ava Pivnichny Premier - FL 37.35

72 GG Getz DGA Tampa 37.325

73 Alanna Smith Victory GTC 37.325

74 Alexis Musselman Boundless Gymnastics 37.3

75 Amanda Struble Top Gymnastics 37.3

76 Bianca Baldasaro Gym Like This 37.275

77 Graciee Johnson Florida Elite 37.275

78 Janie Grace Williams Titanium 37.25

79 Lilah Rodriguez Coast Elite - FL 37.225

80 Isabella Knigge Golden City 37.225

81 Mila Jaramillo FGTC 37.225

82 Madison Kiernan Titanium 37.225

83 Sophia Stencel Brandy Johnson's 37.2

84 Addison Withers U.S. Gold  Destin 37.175

85 Pressly King Tampa Gymn  FL 37.15

86 Ava Sedlacek American Twisters 37.15

87 Aryi Moldrik ACE Gymnastics FL  37.125

88 Kayla Dalton Palm Coast 37.125

89 Evelyn Boos ACE Gymnastics FL  37.1

90 Jada McDonald 360 Gymnastics FL 37.075

91 Jada Littlejohn Gymnastics USA 37.05

92 Brianna Clark Victory GTC 37.05

93 Madysen Alvarado Orlando Metro 37.05

94 Kiley Figurski Orlando Metro 37.05

95 Maia Holevas Tampa Bay Turners 37.025

96 Zoe Brinister Broadway 37.025

97 Izabella Weyrauch Lakewood Ranch 37

98 Taylor Morrell Boundless Gymnastics 36.975

99 Hayden Alexander Flight Gym Academy 36.975

100 Laila-Symone Moreland TNT Jacksonville 36.95

101 Amanda Faren Palm Beach 36.9

102 Payton Hayes ACE Gymnastics FL  36.9

103 Amira Hunter Park Avenue 36.875

104 Jozlynn Jansen Horizon 36.875

105 Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda Orlando Metro 36.875

106 Graycyn Olney Tampa Bay Turners 36.85

107 Kori Zendron Starlight Gymnastics 36.85

108 Emma McFarland Tallahassee G. C. 36.825

109 Marta Melich Broadway 36.8

110 Sophia Pinson Stars Gymnastics 36.775

111 Ava Myers Florida Elite 36.775

112 Abigail Alt Tampa Gymn  FL 36.75 Cut off



113 Bella Cicero Suncoast 36.75 Cut off

114 Ivie Payne Starlight Gymnastics 36.75 Cut off

115 Camila Moreno Elite - FL 36.75 Cut off

116 Norah Beard U.S. Gold  Destin 36.75 Cut off

 

 Wait list

117 Bailey Reese First City 36.725

118 Mary Mallia Tampa Gymn  FL 36.7

119 Jayde Marley Leyva Gymnastics 36.7

120 Bryanna Abadia Coast Elite - FL 36.675

121 Chloe Martinez Boundless Gymnastics 36.675

122 Itzel Morales Elite - FL 36.675

123 Kira Lindsey Tampa Bay Turners 36.65

124 Chantal Cadet Gymnastics USA 36.65

125 Breionna Watson TNT Jacksonville 36.625

126 Janiya Brown Ft Lauderdale Stars 36.625

127 Kamryn Kulikowski U.S. Gold  Destin 36.625

128 Ashley Meglis 360 Gymnastics FL 36.6

129 Amel Niles Golden City 36.6

130 Izzy Albert ACE Gymnastics FL  36.6

131 Journee McClain Orlando Metro 36.6


